% AmountSI
No.

.ysDescription

32141000 25 Bag

25 Bag

534.00 Bag

9
9 %

t 15,753.00

CGST SGSTiUTHSN/SAC Taxablg
Valu6 Rate Amount Rat6 Amount

Total
Tax Amount

32141000 t3.350.OO 9.k 1,201.50 I ,ml.50 2,403.00
Total 13.350.00 't.201.50

90/"
1.201.50 2.403.00

Ior Neha

INR Two Thousand Four Hundred Three Only
: AAHCN/1761H

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods

Tax Amount (in tYords)

CompanYs PAN

Declaration

rrect.

Dt:18 IL ,tnward No:21.Y
Dt:M RN No:

ffii'fz'ix'o, o

DvNI P TGo S(IoM ID

m
This is a Computer Generated lnvoic€